First Semester
August 22
29
September
2
9
26

October

14
21
31

November

11
21
26-28

December

Mater Dei Academy

A Christ-Centered Education in the Catholic Tradition

JMJ
School Calendar 2025/26

tentative date MDA Family & Alumni annual picnic
Orientation 5:00 — 6:00 (Mandatory)?

First Day of School
Holy Mass/Confessions — 8 AM
Dress Down Day

Picture Day?

Parent-Teacher / interims — Dismissal at Noon?
Holy Mass and Confession — 8AM

Taco Tuesday

Heroes of the Bible Costume Day/ End of First Quarter
MDA Bonfire TBD

No School Election Day- teacher work from home day
Report Cards go home

Holy Mass and Confession — 8AM

Dress Down Day

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Vacation

School Resumes

Interim Reports home

No School- The Immaculate Conception

Holy Mass and Confession — 8AM

Taco Tuesday

DISMISSAL at NOON--CHRISTMAS PROGRAM AT 7:00
NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS VACATION BEGINS

Dress Code Reminder: Boys may not wear shorts after September 30th

but may resume on May 1st.



Second Semester

January

13
16
19
23

February
10
12
13
16
17
20

March
9-13
17

20
27

April

2-6
14
17
21-23
24

May

12
21

21
22

Mater Dei Academy

A Christ-Centered Education in the Catholic Tradition

School Calendar 2025/2026

School resumes

Holy Mass /Confession — 8AM
Pajama Day/ End of Second Quarter
NO SCHOOL -- MLK Day

Report Cards go home

Holy Mass/Confession — 8AM
Open House 4-6pm

Friendship Celebration Day Party
NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
Shove Tuesday brunch

Parent-Teacher Conferences/ interims — Dismissal at Noon?

Spring Break

St. Patrick’s Day(may wear green dress shirts/ties/ hair

bows/socks) Bring Irish food to share at lunch
End of Third Quarter
Report cards go home

Dismissal at Noon

Easter Break

Holy Mass/Confession — 8 AM
Interims Report home Crazy Hat Day
Terra Nova Testing

Crazy Hat Day

May Crowning at school

Holy Mass — 8AM/ /Confession /Taco Tuesday
Fun Day — Dismissal at Noon

Last Academic Day

Graduation Mass TBD



