

Mater Dei Academy

A Christ-Centered Education in the Catholic Tradition

IMI

School Calendar 2025/26

First Semester				
August	22 29	tentative date MDA Family & Alumni annual picnic Orientation 5:00 – 6:00 (Mandatory)?		
September				
•	2	First Day of School		
	9	Holy Mass/Confessions – 8 AM		
	26	Dress Down Day		
October		Picture Day?		
	3	Parent-Teacher / interims – Dismissal at Noon?		
	14	Holy Mass and Confession – 8AM		
	21	Taco Tuesday		
	31	Heroes of the Bible Costume Day/ End of First Quarter MDA Bonfire TBD		
November				
	4	No School Election Day- teacher work from home day		
	7	Report Cards go home		
	11	Holy Mass and Confession – 8AM		
	21	Dress Down Day		
	26-28	NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Vacation		
December				
	1	School Resumes		
	5	Interim Reports home		
	8	No School- The Immaculate Conception		
	9	Holy Mass and Confession – 8AM		
	16	Taco Tuesday		
	19	DISMISSAL at NOONCHRISTMAS PROGRAM AT 7:00		
	22	NO CCHOOL CUDICTMAC VACATION DECINE		

Dress Code Reminder: Boys may not wear shorts after September 30th but may resume on May 1st.



Mater Dei Academy A Christ-Centered Education in the Catholic Tradition

School Calendar 2025/2026

Second Se	emester	
January		
	5	School resumes
	13	Holy Mass /Confession – 8AM
	16	Pajama Day/ End of Second Quarter
	19	NO SCHOOL MLK Day
	23	Report Cards go home
February		
•	10	Holy Mass/Confession – 8AM
	12	Open House 4-6pm
	13	Friendship Celebration Day Party
	16	NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day
	17	Shove Tuesday brunch
	20	Parent-Teacher Conferences/ interims – Dismissal at Noon?
March		
	9-13	Spring Break
	17	St. Patrick's Day(may wear green dress shirts/ties/ hair bows/socks) Bring Irish food to share at lunch
	20	End of Third Quarter
	27	Report cards go home
April		
•	1	Dismissal at Noon
	2-6	Easter Break
	14	Holy Mass/Confession – 8 AM
	17	Interims Report home Crazy Hat Day
	21-23	Terra Nova Testing
	24	Crazy Hat Day
May		
	1	May Crowning at school
	12	Holy Mass – 8AM/ /Confession /Taco Tuesday
	21	Fun Day – Dismissal at Noon
	21	Last Academic Day
	22	Graduation Mass TRD